
Rate Card

Book online at www.cotie.co.uk 
or call 01271 852789

Hotdesks
PC or iMac

per hour
per half day
per day

per week
per month

£10
£12.50
£15

£30
£100

Development 
& 3D Space

per hour
per half day
per day

per week
per month

£12.50
£15
£17.50

£45
£135

Conference 
Space

per half day
per day

per week£85
£100

£400

Design Pod per hour
per half day
per day

per week
per month

£20
£22.50
£25

£60
£190

Clean Space per half day
per day

per week
per month

£30
£35

£80
£250

6 months per annum £120£90monthly £30

Courses* Individually priced Hospitality* Seperately priced

Devices £10/hr of use (inc set up) Consumables* Priced per project

COTIE Membership - 25% discount on all fees  
When you become a Cotie Member, you are able to use our facilities outside 
of standard office hours, as and when you require. You will also receive hugely 
discounted rates on all your space hire and materials.

Booking any of our Cotie 
innovation spaces couldn’t 
be easier, for more details 
on our available facilities, 
go to cotie.co.uk

*Discount does not apply

INNOVATION LAUNCHPADV4

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO VAT


