Booking any of our Cotie innovation spaces couldn't be easier, for more details on our available facilities, go to cotie.co.uk

Rate Card

Hotdesks PC or iMac	per hour per half day per day	£10 £12.50 £15	•	week month	£30 £100
Development & 3D Space	per hour per half day per day	£12.50 £15 £17.50	per	week month	£45 £135
Conference Space	per half day per day	£85 £100	per	week	£400
Design Pod	per hour per half day per day	£20 £22.50 £25	•	week month	£60 £190
Clean Space	per half day per day	£30 £35	•	week month	£80 £250
Devices	£10/hr of use (inc set up)		Consumables*	Priced	per project
Courses*	Individually priced		Hospitality* Seperately priced		

COTIE Membership - 25% discount on all fees

When you become a Cotie Member, you are able to use our facilities outside of standard office hours, as and when you require. You will also receive hugely discounted rates on all your space hire and materials.

monthly

£30

6 months

£90

per annum

£120

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO VAT





^{*}Discount does not apply